89Ph. 847-336-7556 • Fax 847-336-7571 www.unitedsci.com
Mortars & Pestles
Octagonal mortar and pestle sets feature highly polished grinding
surfaces. Made of naturally hard agate stone (6.5 on Moh's Scale). For
use in laboratories demanding contamination-free results. Physical
dimensions have a tolerance of +/- 3mm. Note that the natural agate
material causes surface pattern variations in finished mortars and pestles.
Mortar & Pestle Sets, Agate Stone
Item No.
Mortar
Top O.D.
(mm)
Capacity
(ml)
Mortar
Height
(mm)
Pestle
Length
(mm)
Quantity
per pack
MPA015 38 5 25 38 1
MPA020 65 10 28 50 1
MPA030 76 25 34 76 1
MPA035 89 50 38 88 1
MPA040 102 75 41 101 1
MPA060 152 250 65 152 1
Deep form mortars with lips are glazed on the outside (except for the
bottom) and unglazed inside. Oversized pestles are glazed to grinding
surface.
Mortar and Pestle Sets, Deep Form, Porcelain
Item No.
Capacity
(ml)
Mortar
Height
(mm)
Pestle
Length
(mm)
Quantity
per pack
JMD050 50 47 95 1
JMD070 70 52 115 1
JMD150 150 70 135 1
JMD275 275 70 160 1
JMD400 400 80 185 1
JMD750 750 110 200 1
JMD1900 1900 130 222 1
Store goggles, glasses, or other small lab products using this clear acrylic
box. It can be used on a desktop or can be mounted on a wall. Includes
a lid to keep the box free of dust or contamination. Available in two sizes.
Item No. L x W x H (cm) Size
Quantity per
pack
P70106 23.x.16.x.18 Small 1
P70107 23.x.16.x.25 Large 1
Safety Goggles Box, Acrylic
Durable acrylic dispenser is ideal for storing, dispensing and cutting
Parafilm M® tape and labels. Holds 2" or 4" rolls and includes a sharp,
serrated blade for easy cutting. Lid opens for quick loading of rolls.
Parafilm M not included.
Item No. Capacity (inch)
L x W x H
(mm)
Quantity per
pack
P70401 2.and.4 180.x.120.x.160 1
Parafilm M® Dispenser, Acrylic